
Y11 Assessment Point 2 
Timetable 

 

19th April 2021 – 
30th April 2021 

 
 

 

 

Date Time Subject Comments 

Monday 19th April 9:55 Biology  

Tuesday 20th April 8:30 English Lang (P1) Students are expected 
to arrive by 8.15 am for 
this exam 

Wednesday 21st April 8:30 Business (P1) Students are expected 
to arrive by 8.15 am for 
this exam 

Wednesday 21st April 13.50 French speaking  

Thursday 22nd April 10:50 Maths (P1 - Part a)  

Thursday 22nd April 13.50 Spanish speaking 
(Block A) 

 

Friday 23rd April 13.50 Maths (P1 - Part b)  

    

Monday 26th April 8:30 Geography (P2) Students are expected 
to arrive by 8.15 am for 
this exam 

 13.50 Spanish speaking 
(Block B) 

 

Tuesday 27th April 8.30 History (P1)  

Tuesday 27th April 10:50 
14:45 

Computing (Block A) 
Computing (Block D) 

 

Wednesday 28th April 8:30 History (P2)  

Wednesday 28th April 12:00 Physics  

Thursday 29th April 8:30 Business (P2) Students are expected 
to arrive by 8.15 am for 
this exam 

Thursday 29th April 10:50 
 
13:50 

French / Spanish 
(Block B) 
Spanish (Block A) 

 

Friday 30th April 8:30 
12:00 

Computing (Block A) 
Computing (Block D) 

Students in Block A are 
expected to arrive by 
8.15 am for this exam 

Friday 30th April 9.55 English (Macbeth 
Paper) 

 

Friday 30th April 13:50 Chemistry  
 


